
5.2.2- Placement Details of Students 

Year 

2019 
2019 

2019 

2019 
2020 

2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2021 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 

2024 

2024 
2025 

SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.) 

2025 

Name of Student Placed 

Sandhya Verma 
Ankit Yadav 

Bhavesh Pandey 
Nidhi Yadav 
Dr. Shobhana Ramteke 

Poornima Verma 

Videshwari Chandrakar 
Dr. Praveen Kumar Sahu 

Thakur Vikram Singh 
Dr. Suryakant Chakradhari 
Meeteshvwari Sakhar 

Mohammad Askari 

Dr. Pokhraj Sahu 

Chunendra Kashyap 
Pragy esh Sahu 
Anjali Tamrakar 
Pravin Chandrakar 
Neelkamal Sahu 
Navantara Verma 
Chandrahas Sahu 
Poonam Verma 

Arjun Kumar Verma 
Muskan Chouhan 

Programme Graduated 
from 

Environmental Science 
Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 
Environmental Science 
Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 
Environmental Science 
Environmental Science 
Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 
Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 
Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 
Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 
Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 
Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 

Employer Name 

CMO, Gariyaband, Govt. of Chhattisgarh 
Environmental Executive Officer, NMDC Raipur 
Senior sales Officer Yes Bank Limited 

Ultimate Envirolytical Solutions Raipur 
Scientist C, Integrated Regional Office MoEF&CC Naya 
Raipur 
EES Indraprastha Raipur 
Ultimate Envirolytical Solutions Raipur 
Enviba Laboratory Raipur 
Forest Management Information System Raipur 
The Wax-Pole Industries Raipur 

Navodaya Vidyalaya Samiti, Tripura 
Sr. Manager, Hi-Tech power & steel limited Raipur 

Consultant CPCB, LUCKNOW 
Chemist, 90 MLD STP Nimora, SMS Envocare Ltd 

SKS ISPAT & POWER LIMITED 
Environmental Consultant, Arghyam Organization 
Supervisor, Ramkey reclamation and recycling limited 
Shri Bajrang Power & Ispat Ltd 
Shrinivas Eocon Magneto Mall 
Jr. Manager, Hi-Tech power & steel limited Raipur 
ILKA Tech power limited Kumhari Raipur 
Azim Premji Foundation Raipur 
ILKA Tech power limited Kumhari Raipur 

Pay Package at 
Appointment 
(INR/Annum) 
6.6 Lac 
4.2 Lac 
2.6 Lac 

1.5 Lac 
4.8 Lac 

84000/ 
1.1 Lac 
2 Lac 

4.8 Lac 

3.6 Lac 
S.3 Lac 
3.4 Lac 
7.2 Lac 

1.8 Lac 
3 Lac 
1.4 Lac 
2.2 Lac 
1.4 Lac 
2.16 Lac 

2.88 Lac 

1.8 Lac 
4.56 Lac 
L.8 Lac 

Hd S.O.S. in Ern 
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