SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)

5.2.2- Placement Details of Students

Year	Name of Student Placed	Programme Graduated from	Employer Name	Pay Package at Appointment (INR/Annum)
2019	Sandhya Verma	Environmental Science	CMO, Gariyaband, Govt. of Chhattisgarh	6.6 Lac
2019	Ankit Yadav	Environmental Science	Environmental Executive Officer, NMDC Raipur	4.2 Lac
2019	Bhavesh Pandey	Environmental Science	Senior sales Officer Yes Bank Limited	2.6 Lac
2019	Nidhi Yadav	Environmental Science	Ultimate Envirolytical Solutions Raipur	1.5 Lac
2020	Dr. Shobhana Ramteke	Environmental Science	Scientist C, Integrated Regional Office MoEF&CC Naya Raipur	4.8 Lac
2020	Poornima Verma	Environmental Science	EES Indraprastha Raipur	84000/-
2020	Videshwari Chandrakar	Environmental Science	Ultimate Envirolytical Solutions Raipur	1.1 Lac
2020	Dr. Prayeen Kumar Sahu	Environmental Science	Enviba Laboratory Raipur	2 Lac
2020	Thakur Vikram Singh	Environmental Science	Forest Management Information System Raipur	4.8 Lac
2020	Dr. Survakant Chakradhari	Environmental Science	The Wax-Pole Industries Raipur	3.6 Lac
2020	Meeteshwari Sakhar	Environmental Science	Navodaya Vidyalaya Samiti, Tripura	5.3 Lac
2022	Mohammad Askari	Environmental Science	Sr. Manager, Hi-Tech power & steel limited Raipur	3.4 Lac
2022	Dr. Pokhraj Sahu	Environmental Science	Consultant CPCB, LUCKNOW	7.2 Lac
2022	Chunendra Kashyap	Environmental Science	Chemist, 90 MLD STP Nimora, SMS Envocare Ltd	1.8 Lac
2023	Pragyesh Sahu	Environmental Science	SKS ISPAT & POWER LIMITED	3 Lac
2023	Anjali Tamrakar	Environmental Science	Environmental Consultant, Arghyam Organization	1.4 Lac
2023	Prayin Chandrakar	Environmental Science	Supervisor, Ramkey reclamation and recycling limited	2.2 Lac
2023	Neelkamal Sahu	Environmental Science	Shri Bajrang Power & Ispat Ltd	1.4 Lac
2023	Navantara Verma	Environmental Science	Shrinivas Eocon Magneto Mall	2.16 Lac
2023	Chandrahas Sahu	Environmental Science	Jr. Manager, Hi-Tech power & steel limited Raipur	2.88 Lac
2024	Poonam Verma	Environmental Science	ILKA Tech power limited Kumhari Raipur	1.8 Lac
	Arjun Kumar Verma	Environmental Science	Azim Premji Foundation Raipur	4.56 Lac
2025	Muskan Chouhan	Environmental Science	ILKA Tech power limited Kumhari Raipur	1.8 Lac

Honold S.O.S. in Embaraneousle's Pt. Residentian Studie Un Residentian (C.S.) and